Summer School Routes 2024

Bus # 02 Christina Dillon
Hwy M, Etterville to In Town

Route begins at 7:30

Burkle Pond Rd/Hwy M 7:30
Pin Oak/Scrivner Rd 7:35
Hwy MM/Etterville Church 7:40
Short Rd/Hwy 54 7:42
Frank Rd/Castlewood 7:46
Handcock/Hwy 54 7:48
Olean Salebarn (FF) 7:51
Greenwich/Olympic 7:53
E. North St. Apts 7:55
Bus #11 Greg Evers

Doolittle, Eastview and In Town

Route begins at 7:30

Doolittle 7:30
Tooters/Doyle Rd 7:30
Champain/Pearl 7:40
Champain/Tedmark 7:41
Sunset/Pearl 7:41
Happy/Vernon 7:45
Hwy Y/Bryant Rd 7:48
Hwy Y/Hackler 7:50
Hwy Y/Robin 7:50
Bus #12 David Callahan

Hwy C, Hwy 87 to In Town

Route begin at 7:30

Hwy 87/Boulder Rd 7:30
Olean Fire Station 7:33
Main/Clark 7:34
Lyons Rd/Hwy 87 7:40
Hwy 87 @ Nita Morris’ (Babysitter) 7:43
Sunset Mobile Home Park 7:50
Manor/Clark 7:55
4th/Short 8:00

Bus #16 Loran Beauchamp
Hwy 00, VFW, Wilson’s Park

Route begins at 7:30
Hwy CC/Greenridge

Hwy CC/Hwy OO

9th St Christian Church

Wilson Park

Hwy 52/Gensert

Hwy 52/VFW

Norman/Hand

Bus #18 Cris Tamm
Hwy AA/Hwy 52 West to in Town

7:30
7:32
7:40
7:43
7:48
7:50
7:53

Route begins at 7:30

Hwy AA/Hwy W (Indian Creek) 7:32
Hwy AA/Lookout 7:34
Hwy AA/Hillpoint 7:35
Hwy AA/Post Office 7:37
Hwy 52/Pace Rd 7:43
Ava St. @Sandy’s Daycare 7:46
Kid’s Corner on Sundance 7:46
6™/Walnut 7:47
Kid’s Castle/7th 7:48
Walnut/3™ St 7:50
Walnut/North St 7:52
Walnut/Court St 7:52
Walnut/W. Newton 7:53

Bus #21 Phil Wood
Hwy 52 East and In Town

Route begins at 7:30
S. Hays Dr

Midway/Silver Creek

Town & Country

Travel Center

Hwy 52/Skinner Ridge Rd
Hwy 52/Woods Rd

Old Tuscumbia Rd/Burkle Pd
Hays/Klass Rd

Hays Dr./S. Aurora

S. Aurora/19th St

S. Aurora/E 15th St
15th/Colorado

Colorado/8th

7:30
7:32
7:35
7:36
7:42
7:42
7:46
7:48
7:50
7:53
7:55
7:57
7:59



Summer School Routes 2024

Bus #22 Angela Hogan
In Town Stops

Route begins at

Gerbes

North/Pine (High School)
2nd/Spruce

2nd/Locust

Hilltop/Bus 54

(Mike’s Lawn Care Parking Lot)
Golf Course/Gas Station
South/Upper School

8:00

8:00
8:02
8:03
8:06
8:10

8:11
8:16

Little Dreamers Daycare (pm Drop off)

Bus #28 Sheryl Evans
Hwy Y

Route begins at
North Shore Shopping Center

7:30

Rocky Mt Fire Station @ Brendel Blvd

Hwy Y @ Cedar Junction
Hwy Y @ Fox Rd

Hwy Y @ Rabbit Hill
Hwy Y @ Gage Rd
Glenwood/Hwy Z

Hwy Y @ Vienna Woods
Hwy Y/Oak Hill

Bus #34 Sandy Rogers
In Town Stops
Route begins at 8:00
3rd/Mill

Mill/ Brockman

Mill/Fairview (Catholic Church)
Oak/Fairview (Methodist Church)
Oak/Haynes

Spruce/Brockman
Grand/Countryside Estates

7:30
7:32
7:34
7:36
7:38
7:40
7:43
7:45
7:47

8:00
8:05
8:07
8:07
8:10
8:12
8:15

Starting times and locations are

subject to change after the first

couple of days.

No Bus Discipline Warnings: If a student does
not follow the bus driver’s rules, they will lose
their bus privilege immediately. The bus driver
will document discipline problems and submit it
to the building principal promptly. Immediate
action will take place. The six bus rules must be
followed at all times in order to keep not only all

students safe, but also the other motorists on
the road.

Discipline Guidelines for Buses

1. Obey the driver promptly

2. Stay seated until the bus comes to a
complete stop

3. Keep Hands, feet and items to yourself at all
times and no throwing objects

4. No offensive language or disruptive
behavior

5. No food, candy, gum, or beverages on the
bus

6. No large equipment, animals, skateboards
or other equipment on the bus
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