## **Summer School Routes 2024**

Bus # 02 Christina Dillon Hwy M, Etterville to In Town		Bus #16 Loran Beauchamp Hwy 00, VFW, Wilson's Park		
Route begins at 7:30		Route begins at	7:30	
Burkle Pond Rd/Hwy M	7:30	Hwy CC/Greenridge	7:30	
Pin Oak/Scrivner Rd	7:35	Hwy CC/Hwy OO	7:32	
Hwy MM/Etterville Church	7:40	9th St Christian Church	7:40	
Short Rd/Hwy 54	7:42	Wilson Park	7:43	
Frank Rd/Castlewood	7:46	Hwy 52/Gensert	7:48	
Handcock/Hwy 54	7:48	Hwy 52/VFW	7:50	
Olean Salebarn (FF)	7:51	Norman/Hand	7:53	
Greenwich/Olympic	7:53			
E. North St. Apts	7:55	Bus #18 Cris Tamm		
•		Hwy AA/Hwy 52 West to in	Town	
<b>Bus #11 Greg Evers</b>		Route begins at 7:30		
Doolittle, Eastview and In To	own	Hwy AA/Hwy W (Indian Creek)	7:32	
,		Hwy AA/Lookout	7:34	
Route begins at 7:30		Hwy AA/Hillpoint	7:35	
Doolittle	7:30	Hwy AA/Post Office	7:37	
Tooters/Doyle Rd	7:30	Hwy 52/Pace Rd	7:43	
Champain/Pearl	7:40	Ava St. @Sandy's Daycare	7:46	
Champain/Tedmark	7:41	Kid's Corner on Sundance	7:46	
Sunset/Pearl	7:41	6 <sup>th</sup> /Walnut	7:47	
Happy/Vernon	7:45	Kid's Castle/7th	7:48	
Hwy Y/Bryant Rd	7:48	Walnut/3 <sup>rd</sup> St	7:50	
Hwy Y/Hackler	7:50	Walnut/North St	7:52	
Hwy Y/Robin	7:50	Walnut/Court St	7:52	
11wy 1/1coom	7.50	Walnut/W. Newton	7:53	
Bus #12 David Callahan Hwy C, Hwy 87 to In Town		Bus #21 Phil Wood Hwy 52 East and In Town		
Route begin at 7:30				
Hwy 87/Boulder Rd	7:30	Route begins at 7:30		
Olean Fire Station	7:33	S. Hays Dr	7:30	
Main/Clark	7:34	Midway/Silver Creek	7:32	
Lyons Rd/Hwy 87	7:40	Town & Country	7:35	
Hwy 87 @ Nita Morris' (Babysitter	7:43	Travel Center	7:36	
Sunset Mobile Home Park	7:50	Hwy 52/Skinner Ridge Rd	7:42	
Manor/Clark	7:55	Hwy 52/Woods Rd	7:42	
4th/Short	8:00	Old Tuscumbia Rd/Burkle Pd	7:46	
		Hays/Klass Rd	7:48 7:50	
		Hays Dr./S. Aurora S. Aurora/19th St	7:50 7:53	
		S. Aurora/E 15th St	7:53 7:55	
		15th/Colorado	7:53 7:57	
		Colorado/8th	7.57 7:59	
		Colorado/otil	1.39	

### **Summer School Routes 2024**

#### Bus #22 Angela Hogan In Town Stops

Route begins at	<i>8:00</i>			
Gerbes		8:00		
North/Pine (High School)		8:02		
2nd/Spruce		8:03		
2nd/Locust		8:06		
Hilltop/Bus 54		8:10		
(Mike's Lawn Care Parking l	Lot)			
Golf Course/Gas Station		8:11		
South/Upper School		8:16		
Little Dreamers Daycare (pm Drop off)				

#### Bus #28 Sheryl Evans Hwy Y

Route begins at 7:30	
North Shore Shopping Center	7:30
Rocky Mt Fire Station @ Brendel Blvd	7:32
Hwy Y @ Cedar Junction	7:34
Hwy Y @ Fox Rd	7:36
Hwy Y @ Rabbit Hill	7:38
Hwy Y @ Gage Rd	7:40
Glenwood/Hwy Z	7:43
Hwy Y @ Vienna Woods	7:45
Hwy Y/Oak Hill	7:47

#### Bus #34 Sandy Rogers In Town Stops

Route begins at	<i>8:00</i>	
3rd/Mill		8:00
Mill/ Brockman		8:05
Mill/Fairview (Catholic Church)		8:07
Oak/Fairview (Methodist Church)		8:07
Oak/Haynes		8:10
Spruce/Brockman		8:12
Grand/Countryside Estates		8:15

# Starting times and locations are subject to change after the first couple of days.

No Bus Discipline Warnings: If a student does not follow the bus driver's rules, they will lose their bus privilege immediately. The bus driver will document discipline problems and submit it to the building principal promptly. Immediate action will take place. The six bus rules must be followed at all times in order to keep not only all students safe, but also the other motorists on the road.

#### **Discipline Guidelines for Buses**

- 1. Obey the driver promptly
- 2. Stay seated until the bus comes to a complete stop
- 3. Keep Hands, feet and items to yourself at all times and no throwing objects
- 4. No offensive language or disruptive behavior
- 5. No food, candy, gum, or beverages on the bus
- 6. No large equipment, animals, skateboards or other equipment on the bus

**Updated: 3/5/24**